DATE

Tuesday 3 May
Monday 9 May
Tuesday 10 May
Tuesday 10 May
Thursday 12 May

Monday 16 May
Wed 18 May
Thursday 19 May
Thursday 19 May
Friday 20 May
Friday 20 May
Friday 20 May
Friday 20 May

Tuesday 24 May
Tuesday 24 May
Tuesday 24 May
Tuesday 24 May
Thursday 26 May
Thursday 26 May
Thursday 26 May
Thursday 26 May
Thursday 26 May
Friday 27 May

Monday 6 June
Monday 6 June
Monday 6 June
Monday 6 June
Tuesday 7 June
Tuesday 7 June
Tuesday 7 June
Wed 8 June
Wed 8 June
Thursday 9 June
Thursday 9 June
Thursday 9 June
Thursday 9 June
Friday 10 June

AM/PM

09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00

09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00

LEVEL
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC

BTEC
GCE
BTEC
GCE
GCSE
GCE
BTEC
BTEC

BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
BTEC
GCE

GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE

6TH FORM EXAMINATION TIMETABLE SUMMER 2022 SEASON

SUBJECT

Principles of Management

Applied Science Investigation Skills Unit 3
Business Developing a Marketing Campaign

T & T Tec Award Influences on Global Travel

Child Development

H & S Human Lifespan Development
Breadth in Physics

Personal and Business Finance
Cambridge Tec Unit 1 Body systems
Maths paper 1 Non-Calculator Foundation
Biology: Foundations of Biology

The World of Travel & Tourism

Working in Health & Social Care

Applied Science Biology Unit 1

Applied Science Chemistry Unit 1

Applied Science Physics Unit 1

Psychology Component 1

Cambridge Tec Unit 3 Sports Organisations
History Paper 1 Options A-L

Film Studies Paper 1 Film History

Paper 1 Modelling Physics

Engineering Principles

Geography Paper 1

Film Studies Paper 2 Critical approaches
Law P1 The Legal System & Criminal Law
Psychology Unit 2

Depth in Physics

Maths paper 2 Calculator Foundation
English Literature Drama & Poetry pre 1900
Mathematics - Paper 1

Psychology Component 2

Geography Paper 2

Philosophy of religion and ethics

D & T Product Design

Biology: Biology In Depth

Fundamentals of Biology

History Paper 2 Options A-T

BOARD
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

Pearson
OCR
Pearson
OCR
Pearson
OCR
Pearson
Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
WJEC
OCR
AQA
OCR
OCR
Pearson
Pearson

OCR
OCR
OCR
OCR
Pearson
OCR
AQA
WJEC
Pearson
AQA
AQA
OCR
OCR
AQA

CODE
31588H
31619H
31489H
21229L
21423K

31490H
H156/01
31463H
05827
1MA1 1F
H022/01
20207K
31491H

31617H/1B
31617H/1C
31617H/1P
A290U10-1
05827
7042/1Ato1L
H410/01
H556/01
31706H
9GE0/01

H410/02
H418/01
J203/02
H156/2
1MA1 2F
H472/01
73571
A290U20-1
9GEO0/02
770621
7552/1
H022/02
H422/01

LENGTH YEAR

3h 00m
2h 15m
3h
2h 00m
2h 00m

1h 30m
1h 30m
2h 00m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m

40m
40m
40m
2h 15m
1h 00m
2h 30m
2h
2h 15m
2h 00m
2h 15m

2h

2h
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h 30m
2h 00m
2h 15m
2h 15m
3h 00m

2h
1h 30m
2h 15m

7042/2A to 2T 2h 30m

13
13
12/13
12
12

12
12
12/13
12
12/13
12
12
12

12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
12
13

13
13
11
12
12/13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13



6TH FORM EXAMINATION TIMETABLE SUMMER 2022 SEASON

Friday 10 June 13:00 GCE Paper 2 Exploring Physics OCR H556/02 2h 15m 13
Monday 13 June 09:00 GCSE Maths paper 3 Calculator Foundation Pearson 1MA1 3F 1Th 30m  12/13
Monday 13 June 13:00 GCE Law P2 Law Making & the Law of Tort OCR H418/02 2h 13
Tuesday 14 June 13:00 GCE Mathematics - Paper 2 AQA 7357/2 2h 00m 13
Wed 15 June 09:00 GCE English Literature Comparative & contextual study = OCR H472/02 2h 30m 13
Thursday 16 June 09:00 GCE Paper 3 Unified Physics OCR H556/03 1h 30m 13
Thursday 16 June 09:00 GCE Psychology Component 3 WJEC A290U30-1 2h 15m 13
Friday 17 June 13:00 GCE Geography Paper3 Pearson 9GEO0/03 2h 15m 13
Friday 17 June 09:00 GCE Scientific literacy in biology OCR H422/02 2h 15m 13
Monday 20 June 09:00 GCE D & T Product Design AQA 7552/2 2h 13
Monday 20 June 13:00 GCE Law P3 The Nature of Law & Human Rights OCR H418/03 2h 13
Tuesday 21 June 09:00 GCE RE/Philosophy Christianity AQA 77062B 3h 00m 13
Tuesday 21 June 13:00 GCE Mathematics - Paper 3 AQA 7357/3 2h 00m 13
Friday 24 June 09:00 GCE Practical skills in Biology OCR H422/03 1h 30m 13

EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY WEDNESDAY 29th JUNE 2022 - THIS DATE MUST BE KEPT FREE

Controlled Assessments will take place throughout year.

Please note that the dates given are confirmed.

Parents are advised that it is most unwise to plan holidays during the period mid May to the

end of June, indeed good attendance throughout the year is most important. Absence from any external
examination must be supported by a Doctor's note. Mrs J Vickers Exams Officer




